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GRINAN

GUILFORD

GUILFORD

GUILFORD

GUILFORD

GUILFORD

HAI6H

HAIGH

HAIGH
HALE

HALE

HALE

HALE

HALE

HALE

HALE

HALE

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

HATHAWAY

HATHAWAY

HATHAWAY

HAVENS

HAWES

HELM

HELM

HELM

HELM

HELM

HELMS

HELMS

HELMS

HERMAN

HESSE

HESSE

HI6GINS

HINCKLEY

HINCKLEY

HINCKLEY

HITCHCOCK

HITCHCOCK

HITCHCOCK

HITCHCOCK

HITCHCOCK

HITCHCOCK

HODGEMAN

HODGEMAN

HODGEMAN

H0D6MAN

HODGMAN

HODGMAN

HOLIDAY

holiday

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

CORA E.

ALICE A.

ERNEST B.

IDA G.

MYRTLE C.

ROY

GARRY A,

MARJORIE (KLINE) 

RYAN SCOTT 

BERTHA M,

CHARLES F.

DAN B.

DARWIN C. 

SRETELLA 

MARIA 

RUSSELL M.

W.R.

FRANK W.

6.L.
SARAH 

WILLIAM 

ALVENUS D.

MATTIE R.

RHODA R.

A6USTUS LEE 

EUGENE

CAROLINE WICKHAM 

DAN V,

FRED R.

URIAH 

VIOLA 

ELSIE A.

LEON C.

SAM W.

MARGARET 

CHARLES A,

JOYCE E.

BERT M.

FLOSSIE I.

VERN J.

BLANCHE E.

DALE EUGENE 

EUGENE R.

HERBERT W. 

ISABELLA E. 

WILLIAM L.

CASSIE E.

JAY C.

NETTIE 

ALTON D.

KATHRYN E.

ROGER ALTON 

BESSIE E.

CATHRAN 

GLENN D.

KENNETH

00/000/1881

00/000/1908

00/000/1883

00/000/1871

00/000/1389

00/000/1874

17/JUL/1943

05/JUN/1944

00/ 000/0000
00/000/1883

00/000/1882

00/000/1903

00/000/1915

00/000/1904

00/000/1846

00/000/1920

00/000/1845

00/000/1861

ll/JUN/1856

00/ 000/0000
30/MAY/1810

00/ 000/0000

27/0CT/1910

00/ 000/0000
00/ 000/0000
00/ 000/0000
08/0CT/1824

00/000/1844

00/000/1869

23/FEB/1B17

00/000/1844

00/000/1851

00/ 000/0000
00/000/1846

00/ 000/0000
00/000/1919

00/000/1928

00/ 000/0000

00/000/1926

00/000/1920

00/000/1881

00/ 000/0000
00/000/1867

00/000/1903

00/000/1829

00/000/1831

00/000/1890

00/000/1880

00/000/1862

00/000/1915

00/000/1916

17/AUG/1940

00/000/1884

00/000/1914

00/000/1881

00/000/1912

29/JAN/1974 

00/000/1929 

00/000/1933 

00/000/1916 

13/MAY/1945 

00/000/1937

00/ 000/ ____
13/SEP/1990

28/JAN/1986

Ol/APR/1977

00/000/1935

00/000/19_

00/000/1970

00/000/1982

00/000/1927

00/000/1921

00/000/1921

00/000/1935

23/FEB/1902

15/SEP/1898

09/DEC/1905

08/SEP/1B62

12/JUN/1977

25/SEP/1864

05/JAN/1949

03/JAN/1869

07/APR/1899

00/000/1907

24/AUG/1949

03/DEC/1875

00/000/1936

00/000/1909

09/0CT/1873

00/000/1916

14/MAR/1989

15/MAR/1978

00/ 000/ ____
25/MAR/1947

00/000/1969

05/AUG/1983

19/AUG/1947

13/0CT/1980

06/OCT/1940

00/000/1912

00/000/1909

00/000/1909

00/000/1963

00/000/1963

00/000/1930

04/MAY/1989

00/ 000/ ____

ll/NOV/1942

29/JAN/1948

00/000/1975

02/AUG/I948

27/JUL/1963

W/0 BEN

W/0 ROY 

W/0 ERNEST

H/0 MARJORIE 

W/0 GARRY

S/0 RUTH i SCOTT HAIGH

SON

W/0 DAN

D/0 JOHN k VIRGINIA KLINE

BABY

HUSBAND

AGE 71Y 5M 27D 

AGE 96Y 6M 9D 

lY lOM

AGE 9M 19D 

AGE 74 Y 

AGE 5M 16D 

W/0 URIAH

FATHER

AGE 6M 2D

AGE 79 Y 

TEC/5 U.S.ARMY 

W/0 CHARLES

CEMENT SLAB/SAYS 

PICTURE ON STONE 

PICTURE ON THE STONE

AGE 71 Y

G.A.R.
W/0 JAY

DEAR MOTHER

MARRIED 12/AUG/1936 TO 

W/0 ALTON

S/0 KATHRYNE I ALTON 

W/0 KENNETH

MOTHER

S/0 DANIEL 4 BETSEY

D/0 T.4 E.J.HATHAWAY 

NO MARKER

S/0 J.D.4 E.J.HAWES 

MOTHER

S/0 SAM 4 ORSENA HELMS

NO MARKER 

WORLD WAR II

NO MARKER

BOYD/RANDY H.OR CHRISTINE 

W/O VERN

NO MARKER

KATHRYN


